
Coaches:

Nicholas Sawicky
Cait Fox

 Fabius-Pompey
(G) 7/8TH Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Oct 30, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Oct 31, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Nov 1, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Nov 2, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Nov 3, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Nov 6, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Nov 7, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Nov 8, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Nov 9, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Onondaga Central 4:30 PM 6:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey
H S L

Nov 13, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Nov 14, 2023 Tue Regular
Season LaFayette 4:30 PM 6:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey
MS Gym L

Nov 15, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Nov 17, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Nov 27, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Nov 29, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Dec 1, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Dec 4, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Dec 7, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Dec 11, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Cazenovia 4:30 PM 6:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey
MS Gym L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Dec 13, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt 4:30 PM 6:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey
MS Gym L

Dec 14, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Chittenango 4:30 PM 7:00

PM
Fabius-Pompey
MS Gym L

Dec 18, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:15 PM 5:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey
ES

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Tully 4:30 PM 6:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey
MS Gym L
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